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Alan Song
Jason Guo
Maya Palchuk
Jessica Wang
Andrew Yang
Nicole Yu
Jeffrey Pan

HONORS

Wellesley
Westwood
Acton-Boxborough
Westwood
Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Westwood

1000.0
885.7
857.1
857.1
828.6
771.4
771.4

Luke Li

Austin Kim
Dennis Zhang
Tiffany Lin
Madhav Menon
Adrian Wong

MATH

SCHOLASTIC
Westwood
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley
Ashland
Franklin
Westwood

800.0
742.9
714.3
628.6
628.6
600.0
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VARSITY
Bella Wang Wellesley
Zachary Sprague Franklin
Ethan Thorne Franklin

Iwinosa Aiguosatile
Chelsea Twumasi-Ankrah

Springfield Internat
Shepherd Hill

514.3
457.1
371.4
342.9
314.3
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Nicole Yu

Alan Song

Ev Bartley

Esosa Aiguosatile
Cayden Xia

HONORS
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Springfield Internat
Wellesley

820
780
760
600
580
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Jaden Fang
Austin Kim
Victor Kabaev
Adrian Wong
Tiffany Lin
Madhav Menon

MUSIC

SCHOLASTIC
Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Acton-Boxborough
Westwood
Ashland
Franklin

600
580
560
520
500
500
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Emma Whitham
Philip Wang

Lia Cloney
Giselle Vari
Zachary Sprague
Jason Lin

VARSITY

Ashland

North Quincy
North Reading
Wellesley
Franklin
Westwood

620
440
420
420
400
360



u U1 W N P

Alan Song
Nicole Yu
Andrew Yang
Jake Lorenzo
Cayden Xia
Jessica Wang

HONORS

Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley

Franklin

Wellesley
Westwood

880
660
600
580
540
540
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ECONOMICS

Madhav Menon
Austin Kim
Victor Kabaev
Dennis Zhang
Tiffany Lin

SCHOLASTIC

Franklin
Acton-Boxborough
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley

Ashland

760
520
480
440
420
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VARSITY
Jason Lin Westwood
Charles Li Acton-Boxborough
Philip Wang North Quincy
Emma Whitham Ashland
Zachary Sprague Franklin
Rohil Mukherjee Acton-Boxborough
Lia Cloney North Reading

Chelsea Twumasi-Ankrah
Aaron Wachob

Shepherd Hill
Westwood

440
360
360
340
320
300
300
300
300
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Alan Song
Andrew Yang
Nicole Yu
Maya Palchuk
Cayden Xia

HONORS
Wellesley
Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley

840
660
640
500
480
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Madhav Menon

Austin Kim
Tiffany Lin
Roland Lemke
Adrian Wong

Anirudh Ramachandran

Victor Kabaev
Yohance Lopez

Vanessa Baclawski

SCIENCE

SCHOLASTIC

Franklin
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland

Franklin
Westwood
Acton-Boxborough
Acton-Boxborough
Franklin

Shepherd Hill

660
400
380
380
340
320
320
320
320
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Philip Wang
Giselle Vari
Sean Kelley
Lia Cloney
Sasha Matovu

VARSITY

North Quincy
Wellesley
Athol

North Reading
Milford

480
400
320
300
280
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Alan Song
Benjamin Ab
Andrew Yang
Maya Palchuk
Daniel Walsh
Nicholas Damelio
Jessica Wang
Nicole Yu

Sarah Day

HONORS
Wellesley
Holliston
Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Franklin
Shepherd Hill
Westwood
Acton-Boxborough
Athol

780
600
580
540
540
540
540
520
520
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LITERATURE

Victor Kabaev
Tiffany Lin
Madhav Menon
Dhani Paliwal
Ella Pinto
Yohance Lopez
Tony Huynh

SCHOLASTIC
Acton-Boxborough
Ashland
Franklin
North Quincy
Shepherd Hill
Franklin
Milford

520
520
500
500
460
420
400
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Philip Wang
Giselle Vari
Emma Whitham
Sean Kelley
Zachary Sprague

VARSITY
North Quincy
Wellesley
Ashland
Athol
Franklin

520
460
400
380
360
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Alan Song
Cayden Xia
Nicole Yu

Yu Xin Zheng
Nicholas Novak
Raffi Toby

HONORS
Wellesley
Wellesley
Acton-Boxborough
Milford
Ashland
North Reading

920
800
760
700
600
600

u 1B W N

Tiffany Lin
Victor Kabaev
Austin Kim
Sameer Murthy
Maanav Laad
Roland Lemke

ART

SCHOLASTIC

Ashland

Acton-Boxborough
Acton-Boxborough

North Reading
Ashland
Franklin

680
580
480
440
400
400
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Philip Wang
Emma Whitham
Giselle Vari
Zachary Sprague
Sean Kelley

VARSITY
North Quincy
Ashland
Wellesley
Franklin
Athol

520
500
440
380
360
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Nicole Yu
Cayden Xia

Alan Song

Yu Xin Zheng
Jake Lorenzo
Nicholas Kenton
Rebecca Joesten

HONORS
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley
Wellesley
Milford
Franklin
Milford
Shepherd Hill

860
740
700
580
480
480
480
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SOCIAL SCIENCE

Austin Kim
Tiffany Lin
Roland Lemke
Luke Li

Maanav Laad
Victor Kabaev
Sameer Murthy
Jaden Fang

SCHOLASTIC
Acton-Boxborough

Ashland
Franklin
Westwood
Ashland

Acton-Boxborough

North Reading
Wellesley

480
480
460
440
420
400
400
400
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Philip Wang
Charles Li
Giselle Vari
Emma Whitham

VARSITY
North Quincy
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley
Ashland

Chelsea Twumasi-Ankrah Shepherd Hill

Sasha Matovu

Iwinosa Aiguosatile

Bella Wang
Zachary Sprague
Violet Tran

Milford

Springfield Internat
Wellesley

Franklin

Milford

420
360
360
340
340
300
300
300
280
280
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Tyler O'Brien
Jeffrey Pan
Jason Guo
Jessica Wang
Alan Song
Raffi Toby

HONORS

Franklin
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Wellesley
North Reading

925
925
912
900
862
800
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Adrian Wong
Austin Kim
Victor Kabaev
Rachel Lee
Yohance Lopez
Madhav Menon
Dennis Zhang
Luke Li

ESSAY

SCHOLASTIC
Westwood
Acton-Boxborough
Acton-Boxborough
Westwood
Franklin
Franklin
Wellesley
Westwood

912
900
887
887
862
862
850
850

U b WN R BR

Zachary Sprague
Aaron Wachob
Philip Wang
Jason Lin

Blake Huntoon
Emma Whitham

VARSITY

Franklin
Westwood
North Quincy
Westwood
Westwood
Ashland

950
950
925
912
900
762
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Nicole Yu
Jessica Wang
Ev Bartley
Matthew Lin
ShiYan Lu

HONORS
Acton-Boxborough
Westwood
Acton-Boxborough
North Quincy
North Quincy

990.0
980.0
970.0
885.0
855.0
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Yohance Lopez
Austin Kim
Madhav Menon
Cody Chanvong
Ella Pinto

SPEECH

SCHOLASTIC
Franklin 970.0
Acton-Boxborough 965.0
Franklin 905.0
Springfield Internat 890.0
Shepherd Hill 865.0
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Giselle Vari
Sean Kelley
Philip Wang
Emma Whitham
Zachary Sprague

VARSITY
Wellesley
Athol
North Quincy
Ashland
Franklin

895.0
890.0
885.0
825.0
800.0
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Jessica Wang
Jake Lorenzo
Rebecca Joesten
Nicole Yu

Ev Bartley

Alan Song

HONORS
Westwood
Franklin
Shepherd Hill
Acton-Boxborough
Acton-Boxborough
Wellesley

940.0
925.0
925.0
915.0
910.0
905.0
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INTERVIEW

SCHOLASTIC
Ella Pinto Shepherd Hill 990.0
Anirudh Ramachandran  Acton-Boxborough 905.0
Roland Lemke Franklin 885.0

Victor Kabaev
Cody Chanvong
Austin Kim

Acton-Boxborough 880.0
Springfield Internat 880.0
Acton-Boxborough 850.0

U b W N

Sean Kelley
Emma Whitham
Giselle Vari
Sasha Matovu
Bella Wang

VARSITY
Athol
Ashland
Wellesley
Milford
Wellesley

990.0
875.0
870.0
860.0
840.0



SUBJECTIVES

HONORS SCHOLASTIC VARSITY
Jessica Wang Westwood 2820.0 1 Austin Kim Acton-Boxborough 2715.0 1 Philip Wang North Quincy 2580.0
Nicole Yu Acton-Boxborough 2617.5 2 Cody Chanvong Springfield Internat 2595.0 2 Zachary Sprague Franklin 2545.0
Jason Guo Westwood 2617.5 3 Yohance Lopez Franklin 2589.2 3 Aaron Wachob Westwood 2520.0
Ev Bartley Acton-Boxborough 2605.0 4 Ella Pinto Shepherd Hill 2555.0 4 Giselle Vari Wellesley 2477.5
Alan Song Wellesley 2592.5 5 Victor Kabaev Acton-Boxborough 2542.5 5 Emma Whitham Ashland 2462.5

Tyler O'Brien Franklin 2535.0
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Alan Song
Nicole Yu
Cayden Xia
Jessica Wang
Maya Palchuk

HONORS

Wellesley 8492.5
Acton-Boxborough 7648.9
Wellesley 6528.9
Westwood 6317.1

Acton-Boxborough 6172.1
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OVERALL

Austin Kim
Madhav Menon
Tiffany Lin
Victor Kabaev
Dennis Zhang

SCHOLASTIC

Acton-Boxborough 6277.9
Franklin 6229.4
Ashland 5856.1

Acton-Boxborough 5802.5

Wellesley 5099.3
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Philip Wang
Emma Whitham
Giselle Vari
Zachary Sprague
Bella Wang

VARSITY
North Quincy
Ashland
Wellesley
Franklin
Wellesley

5577.1
5179.6
5026.1
4982.1
4209.3



Rank School
1 Wellesley
2 Acton-Boxborough
3 Franklin
4 Westwood
5 Ashland
6 Milford
7 North Reading
8 Shepherd Hill
9 North Quincy
10 Athol
11 Springfield International
12 Holliston

Team Score
34321.8
32142.1
30696.4
30213.1
24319.3
24096.6
22966.7
21706.4
18404.2
17560.7
17405.4
6066.4

TEAMS

Team Objs
20254.3
19297.1
16894.2
16191.3
14291.5
13265.8
12754.2
11091.4
10414.2
9465.7
8402.9
3371.4

Team Subs
14067.5
13095.0
14350.0
14300.0
10245.0
11218.3
10212.5
10615.0
7990.0
8412.5
9100.0
2695.0

Size

Large
Large
Large
Small
Small
Large
Small
Small
Large
Small
Small
Small

Award
Henry J. Lukas
1st Large

2nd Large

1st Small

2nd Small

3rd Large

3rd Small



